PERMIT NO.



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 5/4/0-

23954 This certifies that permission is granted to J. N. J. Home Builders Joseph DeSarga PO Box 80038 Dartmouth Property Owner Assessor's Plot 121 Lot 171, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Charlette Street To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. FLOW 330 G.P.D. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Name.....Tel..... Mailing Address..... Presented Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to periorin this work is.

Tel. Type of Pipe Required: 3.5 pare PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary sewer. All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Check# 178 Date 5/4/07 Receipt# 7//S Bank# Other requirements: 24 Mr. inspection at 508 9791527 Sewer YES NO Part of jointly-shared private line Connection made to Storm Drain Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deem necessary Duarte M. Undrades Signature of Property Owner or Representative Acting City Engineer INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: DATE: COMMENTS: DISAPPROVED **APPROVED** SIGNATURE

SKETCH PLAN



23954

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT DATE 5/4/07

23/34						
Joseph o	nat permission is g	POB Address	2. J. Home B on 80038	ulders Dartmar		02748
	The Part of the Pa	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON NAMED IN	at 47 Cham			
Assessor's Plot		.7./, to the	sewer and/or storm d	rain in	harlotte.	Street
	ccordance with the		this application and COMMERCIAL	the City of New Bedf INDUSTRIAL	ford ordinances.	OW_330 G.P.D.
Name Mailin The B	ng Addressonded Contractor	Drain Layer a	uthorized to perform 3.5. Sugant.	this work is:	Tel	
	PIRES ONE YEA					1 011
sanita All we If this Joint! Permi Public In add Comm Industrial Comm. M. A Filing as Bank# Other requ Connection	ry sewer. ork must be inspect connection is to be Maintenance Agre ts can be issued to Infrastructure of lition, a City-issue nonwealth of Mass User Discharge Petass. Sewer Conn./Ind Inspection Fee Lugarirements:24 See a made to Store agrees to abide to Store and Inspection Ins	e part of a privement. Industrial and required plans d Industrial Usachusetts D.E. ermit No Ext. Permit No Check wer Parm Drain	ved by a D.P.I. inspervate service shared journal Applemental in ser Discharge Permit. P. shall be required by an Entrance Fee of the service of jointly-shared part of jointly-shared part of jointly-shared part as all terms, as well as all	formation. and/or a Sewer Exter by the City for Industry Date	g. ling owners, attace eipt and approval assion/Connection trial Discharge into the control of t	th copy of Recorded I by the Commissioner of Permit issued by the to the sewer system. ompany this application. ecceipt#
	te M. A. City Engineer			*******	4.00	wner or Representative
			INSPECTO	R'S REPORT		
INSPECT DATE: COMME	TED BY:					
APPRO	VED	DISAPP	ROVED			
-	SIGNAT	URE	***************************************			

SKETCH PLAN



PERMIT NO.

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 5/4/07

23954	SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT	21113
	tof. n. J. Home Builders	
	D. Box 80038 Dartmouth Mandress Tel. 774	9301024
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain le	ocated at 47 Charlotte	
Assessor's Plot	to the sewer and/or storm drain in Charlotte	Street
To be laid in accordance with the condit TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL	tions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL FLO	w_330g.p.d.
Name	wner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. Tel	
	Layer authorized to perform this work is: 1.3.5. Dayant La. 71. B. Address Tel.	
Type of Pipe Required:	Address Tel.	
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFT	rer date of issue foundation permits	556-07
Joint Maintenance Agreement. Permits can be issued to Indust Public Infrastructure of require In addition, a City-issued Indust Commonwealth of Massachuse Industrial User Discharge Permit N Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Pe A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$1.50	trial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval ed plans and supplemental information. strial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection etts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into Date. Date	Permit issued by the othe sewer system. mpany this application.
Other special rules as the Commis Puarte M. Andre	above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of N ssioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deen	n necessary
Acting City Engineer	mn Signature of Property Ow	ner or Representative
	INSPECTOR'S REPORT	
INSPECTED BY:DATE:		
COMMENTS:		
APPROVED D	DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE		

SKETCH PLAN